Department of Education

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH – 786004, ASSAM, INDIA
E.Mail:educationdepartmentdu1965@gmail.com,

Phone: 0373 : 2370248 (Off) Fax : 0373 : 2370323 (Off) educationdepartment du@yahoo.co.in

NOTICE

This is for general information to all concerned that Four (4) Endowment seats are available in the Department of Education for M.A. (Education) Programme for the session 2020-2021. In this connection, those who are qualified in DUPGET in Education and also interested, can apply for the same to the undersigned on or before 1 pm by 14th December, 2020. The selection will be provisionally on the basis of the score obtained in the DUPGET in Education, 2020. The Endowment Fees will be considered as per the rules of the Dibrugarh University. Meanwhile, the selection list along with the date of admission will be displayed in the University website as well as the Notice Board of the Department of Education, Dibrugarh University.

Date: 10/12/2020

[Dr. Krishna Prasad Gogoi]

Head

Department of Education

Dibrugarh University.